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CLASSIC CHERRY BAKEWELL FRANGIPANE
TRAYBAKE (1KG) FZ

SKU: U121.67

Categories: Cakes, Tray Bakes, Traybakes

Tags: cherry, cherry bakewell, cherry bakewell frangipane, cherry

bakewell frangipane traybake, freeze dried raspberry, toasted

almonds, traybake

Approx. pieces 1 | Pack size 1 x 1kg | Piece size 225 x 205 x 53mm |

Sweet pastry base topped with raspberry jam and almond frangipane. Finished  with white glossy icing, toasted

almonds and freeze dried raspberry crumb.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain other NUTS, SOYA, OATS.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide Yes
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2019

Calories 484

Fat (g) 29

Sat. fat (g) 9.8

Carbohydrate (g) 45

Sugar (g) 31

Protein (g) 9.1

Salt (g) 0.18

INGREDIENTS

ALMONDS (20%) (NUTS), EGG, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Sugar,

Butter (MILK) (13%), Cherries (8%) ( Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Citric Acid (E330), Colour E127, Sulphur

Dioxide (E220)) (SULPHITES), Raspberry Jam (8%) (Raspberry Puree, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelling Agent:

Pectin, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Colour: Anthocyanin), Icing (Sugar, Vegetable Fat

(Coconut), Glucose Syrup (SULPHITES), Water, Humectant: Sorbitol Syrup, Alpha-Cyclodextrin, Emulsifier:

E472c, Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Acids: Citric Acid, Monopotassium Tartrate, Natural Flavouring),

Margarine ( Vegetable Oil ( Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471),

Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Flavouring (ALMONDS, NUTS), Freeze Dried Raspberry.


